246
Ⅲ
0.5
-
-
0.15
0.2
0.25

● Ordering Code
Bore X Stroke
■ Ordering example
1) Bore:20mm，Stroke:100mm，single clevis air cushion，Code: TGL-20×100-C
Magnetic type
No Mark ：Without magnet
S:With magnet
■ Figure Dimension
Spring Single-acting
According ：ISO6432
● characteristic
      Without lubricating: Needn’t lubricating on piston rod for using oiled
axletree.
       Durability: With high-class stainless steel, it is more anticorrosive
and durable.
       Kinds of mounting: Have kinds of auxiliary components to be chosen.
      With magnet: With permanent magnet on piston, it can touch the
magnet switch to track cylinder’s action.
* If Lubrication，please use ISOVG32 No1
Medium
Action way
Ensure operatin pressure MPa{kgf/cm2}
Max pressure MPa{kgf/cm2}
Min pressure MPa{kgf/cm2}
Environment and fluid emperature
Piston speed
Relax
＊ Lubricate
Power allonled(J)
Pipe Size
Bore (mm)
Air
Double Acting Type
1.5{1.53}
1.0{10.2}
-10 ～ 60˚C(No Freeze)
Rubber Cushion（Standard）               Air Cushion（By Yourself）
50 ～ 750mm/s
No
8 10 12 16 20 3225 40
0.1{1} 0.05{0.5}
0.02 0.03 0.04 0.09 0.27 0.4
M5×0.8 G1/8
■ Specification
■ Stroke
      Series
TGL:Double acting
TGLD:Double acting type
TGLJ:Double acting adjustable type
TGSL:Single acting intrude type
TGTL:Single acting extrude type
Note ：TGL/TGLD/TGSL/TGTL No Option for Adjustable Stroke type。
      TGSL/TGTL No Option for Cushion type.
TGL 20 100 S CX 25
Adjustable Stroke
25 ：25mm
50: 50mm
TGL Type
TGL-C Type
Bore
Bore